Giovedi 6 luglio 2023 - 42 tappa Assisi (PG) - Cassino (FR)

h.inizio
LOCALITA' Km Parz.| KmTot. transito |Luogo
Assisi sp-sr147 PARTENZA 0 0 8:00 BV Grand Hotel Assisi
Renaiola sp-sr147-sp-sp410 2 2
Campofondo sp403 12 14
Bevagna sr316 7 21
Celestrino sp415 10 31
Pontedi Ferro sp423 5 36
San Terenziano sp421 10 46
Grutti sp421-sr16 C.0. 2 48 9:00 Piazza Umberto |
Massa Martana sr16-sp420-sp113 12 60
Santa Barbara sp113-sp-sp22 10 70
Poggio Azzuano sp22 9 79
Cesi sp22-sp 2 81
Rivo sp-ss79bis 5 86
Volghe Prisciano ss79bis-sp4-sp4a 7 93
MadonnadellaLuce $s79 15 108
Ponte Crispolti $579-sp 9 117
Rieti sp-ss4bis-sp31 C.0. 11 128 11:00 Piazza Vittorio Emanuele
RoccaSinibalda sp31-sp34 20 148
Castel di Tora sp34-sp 15 163
Carsoli sp-ss5 21 184
Tagliacozzo $55-5p23 24 208
Petrella Liri sp23-5r82 10 218
Civitella Roveto sr82 20 238
Balsorano Nuovo sr82 17 255
Sora sr82 12 267
Isoladel Liri sr214-sp-sr82 C.0. 7 274 15:10 Piazza XX SETTEMBRE
FontanaLiri Inferiore sr82 10 284
Arce sré 4 288
Piedimonte San Germano |sr6 18 306
Cassino sr6 ARRIVO 9 315 16:15 Piazza Alcide De Gasperi
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